
                       

 
   

 

                                                                        

KEY STAGE 1 AND 2 SATS AND PHONICS SCREENING CHECK RESULTS 2018/19 

 

Phonics Screen Check 2018 / 2019 

 

2017 / 2018  Result  PPG Result  

 69%  57% 

 

2018 / 2019  Result  PPG Result  

 89% 79% 

 

 

Key Stage 1 Results 2018 / 2019 

 

 Reading Writing Maths Combined 

ARE+ GDS ARE+ GDS ARE+ GDS ARE+ GDS 

All 24/32 = 

75% 

10/32= 

31% 

22/33 = 

69% 

6/32 = 

19% 

23/32 = 

72% 

9/32 = 

28% 

20/32 = 

63% 

5/32 = 

16% 

Disadvantaged 9/12 = 

75% 

4/12 = 

33% 

7/12 = 

58% 

1/12 = 

8% 

8/12 = 

67% 

4/12 = 

33% 

7/12 = 

58% 

1/12 = 

8% 

Boys 14/20 = 

70% 

6/20 = 

30% 

12/20 = 

60% 

4/20 = 

20% 

14/20 = 

70% 

8/20 = 

40% 

11/20 = 

55% 

4/20 = 

20% 

Girls 10/12 = 

83% 

4/12 = 

33% 

10/12 = 

83% 

2/12 = 

19% 

9/12 = 

75% 

1/12 = 

8% 

9/12 = 

75% 

1/12 = 

8% 

 

 

Key Stage 2 Results 2018 / 2019  

 

 Reading Writing Maths English 

Punctuation 

Grammar 

and Spelling 

RWM Combined 

At the expected 

standard and 

greater than 

expected 

standard 

 

54% 

 

78% 

 

59% 

 

40% 

 

35% 

Greater than 

expected 

standard 

 

 

14% 

 

16% 

 

23% 

 

 

 

4% 

Average Scores 

in KS2 Test 

Papers 

 

98 

  

102 

 

98 

 

 

Progress 

Measures KS1 

to KS 2 

 

-2.8 

 

  

0.8 

 

-1.1 

 

 


