

## **KEY STAGE 1 AND 2 SATS AND PHONICS SCREENING CHECK RESULTS 2018/19**

## Phonics Screen Check 2018 / 2019

2017 / 2018	Result	PPG Result
	69%	57%
2018 / 2019	Result	PPG Result
	89%	79%

## Key Stage 1 Results 2018 / 2019

	Reading		Writing		Maths		Combined	
	ARE+	GDS	ARE+	GDS	ARE+	GDS	ARE+	GDS
All	24/32 =	10/32=	22/33 =	6/32 =	23/32 =	9/32 =	20/32 =	5/32 =
	75%	31%	69%	19%	72%	28%	63%	16%
Disadvantaged	9/12 =	4/12 =	7/12 =	1/12 =	8/12 =	4/12 =	7/12 =	1/12 =
	75%	33%	58%	8%	67%	33%	58%	8%
Boys	14/20 =	6/20 =	12/20 =	4/20 =	14/20 =	8/20 =	11/20 =	4/20 =
	70%	30%	60%	20%	70%	40%	55%	20%
Girls	10/12 =	4/12 =	10/12 =	2/12 =	9/12 =	1/12 =	9/12 =	1/12 =
	83%	33%	83%	19%	75%	8%	75%	8%

## Key Stage 2 Results 2018 / 2019

	Reading	Writing	Maths	English Punctuation Grammar and Spelling	RWM Combined
At the expected standard and greater than expected standard	54%	78%	59%	40%	35%
Greater than expected standard	14%	16%	23%		4%
Average Scores in KS2 Test Papers	98		102	98	
Progress Measures KS1 to KS 2	-2.8		0.8	-1.1	